Monitorler

23

23

23

27

31

43

55

27

31

29

Uriin
.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

255,00

311,00

880,00

299,00

329,00

417,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



